
Place First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Time Place First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Time

Overall Winner! Freddy Martinez M 20.47 Scarlett Wiederhoeft F 22.46 biked

1st female Amanda Aalderks F 21.47 Age Group Winner - FReese Ebert F 40.48

Elliott Flohrs M 22.46 Brynlee Greiner F

Scarlett Wiederhoeft F 22.46 biked Anderson Kirk F

Alexander Goodwin M 24.2 Vallei Paradis F

Penny Brenno F 24.22 Mackenzie Wells F

Hailey Holtz F 24.31 Age Group Winner - MJohn Brenno M 26.56

George Brenno M 24.4 Zeke Krusemark M 29.04

Olivia Grunden F 24.47 Oliver Shoen M 33.29

Aiden Lightfoot M 25.2 Liam Schofield M 33.3

Esther Goodwin F 26.36 Korbin Grunig M 39.04

Dan Grunig M 26.53 Jaeger Castillo M 40

John Brenno M 26.56 Emerson Myers M 40.02

Tiphanie Izen F 27.09 Leo Kmitch M

Tonya Klunder F 27.17 Lincoln Wille M

Michael Kirk M 27.35 Age Group Winner - FPenny Brenno F 24.22

Mikayla Smith F 27.44 Olivia Grunden F 24.47

Grace Klunder F 28.15 Nina Johnson F 32.43

Richie Ringham M 28.25 Callie Parish F 34.46

Angel Zamora M 28.34 Brynn Wiens F 39.12

Zeke Krusemark M 29.04 Summar Wiederhoeft F

Trevor Wiederhoeft M 29.1 Jaylee Castillo F

Kyle Crout M 29.24 Harper Kmitch F

Harley Geistfeld F 29.34 Age Group Winner - MGeorge Brenno M 24.4

Hanna Geistfeld F 29.34 Aiden Lightfoot M 25.2

Luke Morrissette M 29.44 Micah Meyer M 32.11

Henry Moore M 29.49 Gunther Kirk M 36.3

Kat Wolle F 29.55 Nolan Myers M

Mariel Parish F 30.05 Keegan Grunig M

Kelly Dittman F 31.02 Age Group Winner - FHarley Geistfeld F 29.34

Luis Briseno M 31.16 Mariel Parish F 30.05

Logan Boesch M 31.34 Ella Klunder F

Micah Meyer M 32.11 Age Group Winner - MElliott Flohrs M 22.46

Maria Krusemark F 32.15 Luke Morrissette M 29.44

Nina Johnson F 32.43 Age Group Winner - FEsther Goodwin F 26.36

Jim Travnik M 33.26 Mikayla Smith F 27.44

Oliver Shoen M 33.29 Grace Klunder F 28.15

Liam Schofield M 33.3 Hanna Geistfeld F 29.34

Stephanie Sherman F 33.42 Cydney Kilian F 36.07

Rachel Maday F 34.4 Ciera Geistfeld F

Callie Parish F 34.46 Brytni Petterson F

Haley Schock F 34.57 Rachel Maloney F

Amy Crosby F 34.58 Kaitlin Wiederhoeft F

Ryan Parish M 35.04 Age Group Winner - MAlexander Goodwin M 24.2

Katie Briard F 35.06 Angel Zamora M 28.34

Cydney Kilian F 36.07 Kyle Crout M 29.24

Cole Lightfoot M 36.11 Age Group Winner - FHailey Holtz F 24.31

Gunther Kirk M 36.3 Tiphanie Izen F 27.09

Mercedes Johnson F 37.08 Kat Wolle F 29.55

Lauren Schofield F 37.42 Rachel Maday F 34.4

Korbin Grunig M 39.04 Haley Schock F 34.57

Brynn Wiens F 39.12 Amy Crosby F 34.58

Kaleena Wiens F 39.15 Katie Briard F 35.06

Overall Results Results Filtered By Age Group, Gender



Stephanie Zellmer F 39.57 Mercedes Johnson F 37.08

Jaeger Castillo M 40 Lauren Schofield F 37.42

Emerson Myers M 40.02 Stephanie Zellmer F 39.57

Haley Knudtson F 40.38 Haley Knudtson F 40.38

Reese Ebert F 40.48 Krista Payne F

Travis Wolle M 40.54 Katrina Shoen F

Nicole Ebert F 40.54 Sarah Bosshart F

Nolan Myers M Sarah Rolling F

Carolyn Drevlow F Jenna Sorenson F

Laurie Sherman F Overall Winner! Freddy Martinez M 20.47

Summar Wiederhoeft F Richie Ringham M 28.25

Jaylee Castillo F Trevor Wiederhoeft M 29.1

Ciera Geistfeld F Henry Moore M 29.49

Brytni Petterson F Logan Boesch M 31.34

Jovan Ramos M Ryan Parish M 35.04

Keegan Grunig M Cole Lightfoot M 36.11

Rachel Maloney F Jovan Ramos M

Heidi Clow F Brad Payne M

Leann Maloney F 1st female Amanda Aalderks F 21.47

Darrel Drevlow M Maria Krusemark F 32.15

Kaitlin Wiederhoeft F Kaleena Wiens F 39.15

Brynlee Greiner F Nicole Ebert F 40.54

Krista Payne F Heidi Clow F

Brad Payne M Brittany Grunig F

Jan Ringeisen F Sherri Kirk F

Brittany Grunig F Jennifer Kmitch F

Katrina Shoen F Dan Grunig M 26.53

Harper Kmitch F Michael Kirk M 27.35

Leo Kmitch M Luis Briseno M 31.16

Anderson Kirk F Travis Wolle M 40.54

Sherri Kirk F Age Group Winner - FTonya Klunder F 27.17

Ella Klunder F Stephanie Sherman F 33.42

Vallei Paradis F Carolyn Drevlow F

Jennifer Kmitch F Donna Kotewa F

Sarah Bosshart F Denise Wille F

Sarah Rolling F Age Group Winner - MDarrel Drevlow M

Mackenzie Wells F Age Group Winner -F Kelly Dittman F 31.02

Donna Kotewa F Laurie Sherman F

Lincoln Wille M Leann Maloney F

Denise Wille F Jan Ringeisen F

Annette Larson F Annette Larson F

Rick Larson M Age Group Winner - MJim Travnik M 33.26

Jenna Sorenson F Rick Larson M


